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Head of the Department of Political Sciences and Philosophy on ARB24 Internet 

TV 

On June 6, 2023, the head of the Department of Political Sciences and Philosophy 

of Khazar University Dr. Orkhan Valiyev participated in the "Agenda" program of 

ARB24 internet television. In the program, he shared his views on the visit of Toivo 

Klaar, the special representative of the European Union for the South Caucasus, to 

Armenia and the peace negotiations between Azerbaijan and Armenia. 

 

Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müdiri ARB24 internet televiziyasında 

2023-cü il iyunun 6-da Xəzər Universiteti Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin 

müdiri Dr. Orxan Vəliyev ARB24 internet televiziyasının “Gündəm” proqramında 

iştirak etmişdir. O, proqramda Avropa İttifaqının Cənubi Qafqaz üzrə xüsusi 

nümayəndəsi Toivo Klaar`ın Ermənistana səfəri ilə bağlı və Azərbaycanla 

Ermənistan arasında sülh danışıqlarına dair fikirlərini bölüşmüşdür. 

 


